
 

 

BAR ASSOCIATION FOR COMMERCE, FINANCE AND INDUSTRY 

EVENTS 2010 

Tuesday 19 January 2010 

BACFI Annual General Meeting 

 

Wednesday 27 January 2010 

Seminar:  “Director‟s Duties:  Commerciality and Compliance” 

Sara George, Michelle de Kluyver, and David Bridges, Senior Associates, Allen & Overy LLP, and 

John Bland, Director, Specialist Computer Holdings plc 

CPD:  1.5 hours 

 

Thursday 4 February 2010 

Students‟ Evening Seminar (For BVC students):  A roundtable discussion with pupils, tenants and in-

house practitioners 

 

Monday 8 March 2010 

Amity Supper with Anglo-French Lawyers Association and British German Jurists Association 

“The Role of the Liaison Judges” 

Sylvie Petit Leclair, Liasison Judge, French Embassy 

CPD:  0.5 hours 

 

Wednesday 14 April 2010 

Professional Issues Seminar:  “Alternative Business Structures” 

Mandie Lavin. Director, Bar Standards Board 

CPD:  1 hour 

 

Wednesday 28 April 2010 

Middle Temple Reception for the Employed Bar 

 

Tuesday 18 May 2010 

Seminar:  “Legal practice skills:  Exploring the practical and ethical dilemmas of reporting to different 

„masters‟” 

Mark Prebble, Lawyers in Business 

CPD:  1.5 hours 

 

Wednesday 30 June 2010 

BACFI Garden Party 

 

Tuesday 27 July 2010 

Professional Issues Seminar:  Ethics Roundtable 

Christiane Valansot, Professor Roger Steare and Helen Fletcher Rogers 

Chaired by Stuart Bazley 

CPD:  1.5 hours 
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EVENTS 2010 

 
 
Tuesday 21 September 2010 

Professional Issues Seminar:  Recent Developments in European Law including the Akzo Nobel 

decision 

James Flynn QC, Brick Court Chambers, Evanna Fruithof, Consultant Director, Bar Council in 

Brussels and Fergus Randolph QC, Leader, European Circuit of the Bar of England and Wales 

Chaired by Lord Hoffmann, BACFI President 

CPD:  1.5 hours 

 

Wednesday 13 October 2010 

Gray‟s Inn Dinner for the Employed Bar 

 

Wednesday 20 October 2010 

Seminar:  “Getting the most from your panel:  Selection and Management” 

Nick Grant, Head of Legal Services, Sainsbury‟s Supermarkets Ltd and Richard Macklin, SNR 

Denton UK LLP 

CPD:  1.5 hours 

 

Wednesday 1 December 2010 

2010 Denning Lecture 

Peter Freeman, CBE, QC, Chairman, Competition Commission 

CPD:  1 hour 

 

BACFI Christmas Reception 

 

Wednesday 8 December 2010 

BACFI Annual General Meeting 

Remarks by Lord Hoffmann 

CPD:  0.5 hours 


